Mathematics Education

Melanie Megias
Administrative Director

AGENDA
October 8, 2008

Mathematics Professional Learning Community Dialogue
South/South Central Secondary Mathematics Coaches

Strengthening Mathematics And Rigorous Teaching

08:00-08:15
08:15-08:45

08:45-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-01:00
01:00-02:15

02:15-03:15

03:15-03:30

Registration and Networking
Puzzles, Patterns, Learning in Context
Eugenie Dunn
District Supervisor, Mathematics Education
Talking With Teachers About Teaching ‘
¢ Conferencing Skills for Effective Coaching
o Designing Lessons for All Teachers
Eugenie Dunn
District Supervisor, Mathematics Education
Break
Smart Teaching with Smartboards
Christine Ruda
Educational Consuitant
Smart Technologies
Lunch
Smart Teaching with Smartboards
Christine Ruda
Educational Consultant
Smart Technologies
Smart Teaching with Standards
e Update on 2007 Next Generation Sunshine State Standards
* Analyze Mathematics Instructional Tasks
Eugenie Dunn
District Supervisor, Mathematics Education
Agenda Setting for the Next Dialogue
Reflection

PROMISE >

Pannership 1n Flovida

1500 Biscayne Blvd. Suite 326
Miami, Fl. 33132

305-995-2764

305-995-4713 FAX
http://math.dadeschools.net/




