

Curriculum and Instruction Mathematics Education

Melanie Megias Administrative Director

AGENDA

October 8, 2008

Mathematics Professional Learning Community Dialogue South/South Central Secondary Mathematics Coaches

Strengthening Mathematics And Rigorous Teaching

08:00-08:15 08:15-08:45	Registration and Networking Puzzles, Patterns, Learning in Context Eugenie Dunn District Supervisor, Mathematics Education
08:45-10:15	 Talking With Teachers About Teaching Conferencing Skills for Effective Coaching Designing Lessons for All Teachers Eugenie Dunn District Supervisor, Mathematics Education
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-12:00	Smart Teaching with Smartboards Christine Ruda Educational Consultant Smart Technologies
12:00-01:00	Lunch
01:00-02:15	Smart Teaching with Smartboards Christine Ruda Educational Consultant Smart Technologies
02:15-03:15	Smart Teaching with Standards • Update on 2007 Next Generation Sunshine State Standards • Analyze Mathematics Instructional Tasks Eugenie Dunn District Supervisor, Mathematics Education
03:15-03:30	Agenda Setting for the Next Dialogue Reflection

